Microsemi Adaptec® HBA 1100 Series: 1100-24i/16i/8i/8e/4i
12 Gbps PCIe Gen3 SAS/SATA Host Bus Adapter
Benefits
•	 A 4- to 24-port HBA family, ideal for server
solutions supporting SAS/SATA HDDs, tape
devices, and SSDs that require maximum
connectivity, bandwidth, and I/O performance
•	 Performance of up to 1.7M IOPS, low latency,

Warranty 3 years
Accessories Serial Attached SCSI (SAS) cables (www.microsemi.com/product-directory/storage-boards/3686-cables-accessories)
Ordering Information
Microsemi HBA 1100 Series Part Number Host Interface Form Factor Ports Connectors MTBF at 40 °C
HBA 1100-24i 2293800-R
8-Lane PCIe
Gen 3
Low-profile,
MD2
24 internal 6 (×4) SFF-8643 2.73M
HBA 1100-16i 2293500-R 16 internal 4 (×4) SFF-8643 2.73M
HBA 1100-8i 2293200-R 8 internal 2 (×4) SFF-8643 1.36M
HBA 1100-8e 2293300-R 8 external 2 (×4) SFF-8644 1.38M
HBA 1100-4i 2293400-R 4 internal 1 (×4) SFF-8643 >1.4M
Мы молодая и активно развивающаяся компания в области  поставок
электронных компонентов. Мы поставляем  электронные  компоненты
отечественного и импортного производства напрямую от производителей и с
крупнейших складов мира.